
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Executive Director, Department on Aging, requesting authorization to increase the existing Purchase
of Service contract with Able Access Transportation by $20,000, from $1,410,460 to $1,430,460, for
transportation services for older adults for the period effective January 1, 2019 through December 31, 2019.

File #: 19-832, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/3/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

